Prakash Institute of Medical sciences and Research, Urun-Islampur
Master Time table for 2" MBBS 2019 Batch

Week 1

DAY Date 10am-1pm 1-2pm
- . Lunch
Monday 18/01/21 Clinical posting Break
- . Lunch
Tuesday 19/01/21 Clinical posting Break
Wednesda: 20/01/21 Medicine Clinical postin Lunch
v P 8 Break
Lunch

Th 21/01/21 linical i
ursday /01/ Clinical posting Break
i - . Lunch
Friday 22/01/21 Clinical posting Break




Clinical posting

Monday 25/01/21
Tuesday 26/01/21
Wednesday 27/01/21 Medicine
Thursday 28/01/21
Friday 29/01/21
Saturday 30/01/21

Holiday

Clinical posting

Clinical posting




Week-3.

Clinical posting

Lunch
Break

Monday 01/02/21
Tuesday 02/02/21 Surgery
Wednesday 03/02/21 Medicine

Thursday 04/02/21

Clinical posting

Lunch
Break

Clinical posting

Lunch
Break

Clinical posting

Lunch
Break




Friday

05/02/21

Saturday

06/02/21

OB & GYN

Clinical posting




Monday

08/02/21

Tuesday 09/02/21
Wednesday 10/02/21 Medicine
Thursday 11/02/21

AETOM2.4

Reflection

AETOM2.4

Reflection




Friday

12/02/21

OB & GYN

Lunch
Break

Sports




Week 5

Lunch
Break

Monday 15/02/21

Tuesday 16/02/21
Wednesday 17/02/21 Medicine

Thursday 18/02/21

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break




Friday

19/02/21

Holiday of shivjayanti

Saturday




Monday

22/02/21

Week6

Tuesday

23/02/21

Lunch
Break
medicine,
Physi AL-PA
Lunch

Break

SDL

SDL




Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break

Wednesday 24/02/21 Medicine
Thursday 25/02/21

Friday 26/02/21 OB & GYN
Saturday 27/02/21

Lunch
Break

4t Saturday




Week 7

Lunch
Break

Monday 1/03/21

Tuesday 2/03/21
Wednesday 3/03/21 Medicine
Thursday 4/03/21

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break




Friday

5/03/21

OB & GYN

Saturday

6/03/21

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break




Week8

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break

Monday 8/03/21
Tuesday 9/03/21
Wednesday 10/03/21 Medicine
Holiday
Friday 12/03/21 OB & GYN
Saturday 13/03/21

Holiday

Sports




Week9

Lunch
Break

Monday 15/03/21
Tuesday 16/03/21
Wednesday 17/03/21 Medicine

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break




Thursday 18/03/21
Friday 19/03/21
Saturday 20/03/21

OB & GYN

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break

Lunch Break

AETCO

MICRO:
MI 2.5




Week 10

Lunch
Break

Monday 22/03/21

Tuesday 23/03/21
Wednesday 24/03/21 Medicine

Thursday 25/03/21

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break




Lunch

Break Sports

Holiday

Friday 26/03/21 OB & GYN
Saturday 27/03/21

Tuesday 30/03/21 Surgery

Wednesday 31/03/21 Medicine

Lunch
Break

Lunch
Break




Week 11

Thursday 01/04/21
Friday 02/04/21
Saturday 03/04/21

Holiday of Good Friday




Week 12

Monday 05/04/21
Tuesday 06/04/21 Surgery
Wednesday 07/04/21 Medicine

Thursday 08/04/21




Friday

09/04/21




Week 13

Monday 12/04/21
Tuesday 13/04/21 Holiday of Gudi Padawa
Wednesday 14/04/21 Holiday of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar jayanti
Thursday 15/04/21
Friday 16/04/21
Saturday 17/04/21




Next Term

Monday 17/05/21
18/05/21
Tuesday
19/05/21
Wednesday Medicine
Thursday 20/05/21




Friday

21/05/21

Monday

24/05/21

Tuesday

25/05/21




Wednesday

Thursday 27/05/21
Friday 28/05/21
Saturday 29/05/21

Monday

31/05/21

OB & GYN

Holiday Budhha Pornima




01/06/20
Tuesday / 2 1/ Surgery

Wednesday | 02/06/21 Medicine

Thursday 03/06/21




Friday

04/06/21

Saturday

05/06/21

Monday

07/06/21




Tuesday

08/06/21

Wednesday

09/06/21

Thursday

10/06/21

Medicine




Friday

11/06/21

Saturday

12/06/21

Monday

14/06/21

Second Saturday

Tuesday

15/06/21




Wednesday

16/06/21

Thursday 17/06/21
Friday 18/06/21
Saturday 19/06/21

Monday

21/06/21

Medicine




Tuesday

22/06/21

Wednesday

23/06/21

Thursday

24/06/21

Medicine




Friday

25/06/21

OB & GYN

Saturday

26/06/20
21

4t Saturday




Monday

28/06/20
21

Tuesday

29/06/20
21




30/06/20

Wednesday 21
Thursday 01/ (2)1/ 20
Friday 02/21/20
Saturday 03/07/20

21

Medicine




05/07/20

Monday 21
06/07/20
Tuesday / 2 1/ Surgery
Wednesday 07/07/20 Medicine




21

08/07/20

Thursday / 2 1/
2
Friday 09/(2)1/ 0
10/07/20

Saturday 107/

21

2nd Saturday




Monday

12/07/20
21

Tuesday

13/07/20
21

Surgery




14/07/20

Wednesday 21
Thursday 15/ (Z)I/ 20
Friday 16/ (Z)I/ 20
Saturday 17/07/20

21

Medicine

OB & GYN




19/07/20

Monday 21
20/07/20
Tuesday / 2 1/
21/07/20
Wednesday / 2 1/ Medicine
Thursday 22/07/20

21

Holidy




23/07/20

Friday 21 OB & GYN
24/07/20
Saturday / 2 1/
26/07/20
Monday 107/

21

4t Saturday




27/07/20

Tuesday 21 Surgery
28/07/20
Wednesday / 2 1/ Medicine
29/07/20
Thursday / 2 1/
30/07/20
Friday 107/

21




31/07/20

Saturday 21
02/08/20

Monday /2 1/
03/08/20

Tuesday /08/

21




04/08/20

Wednesday 21
Thursday 05/ (2);;/ 20
Friday | 06/09/20
Saturday 07/08/20

21

Medicine




Monday

09/08/20

21
1 2
Tuesday 0/ (z)g/ 0
11/08/20
Wednesday /08/ Medicine

21




12/08/20

Thursday 21

13/08/20
Friday / 2 1/ OB & GYN

14/08/20

Saturday /2 1/ 2nd Saturday
16/08/20

Monday / 2 1/ Holidy
17/08/20

Tuesday / 22/ Surgery Pathology
18/08/20

Wednesday /08/ Medicine o

21




19/08/20

Thursday 21 FMT Holidy
Friday 20/(2)!1;/20 OB & GYN
Saturday 21/ (2);;/ 20 FMT
Monday 23/ gg/ 20 CM Pharmac
Tuesday 24/ (2);;/ 20 Surgery
Wednesday 25/ (2”:/ 20 Medicine
Thursday 26/ (2”:/ 20 FMT
Friday 27/(2);;/20 OB & GYN
Saturday 28/(2":/20 4t Saturday
Monday 30/ g;;/ 20 CM Pathology
Tuesday 31/ g;;/ 20 Surgery
Wednesday 01/09/20 Medicine

21




02/09/20

SGL Pathology

Thursday 21
2
Friday 03/ (2)3/ 0
Saturday 04/ 22/ 20
Monday 06/09/20

21




07/09/20

Tuesday 21 Surgery

08/09/20
Wednesday / 2 1/ Medicine

09/09/20

Thursday /2 1/
10/09/20

Friday / 2 1/ Holidy

11/09/20

Saturday 109/ 2nd Saturday

21




Monday

13/09/20

21
14/09/20
Tuesday / 2 1/ Surgery
15/09/20
Wednesday 109/ Medicine

21




Thursday

16/09/20

21
17/09/20
Friday / 2 1/
18/09/20 Integrated Teaching
Saturday 21 Diabetes
20/09/20
Monday / 2 1/
Tuesday 21/09/20 Surgery

21




22/09/20

Wednesday 21 Medicine
Thursday 23/ (2)2/ 20
Friday 24/(2)2/ 20
Saturday 25/09/20

21

4t Saturday




27/09/20

Monday 21
28/09/20
Tuesday /2 1/
Wednesday 29/09/20 Medicine

21




30/09/20

Holiday Mahatma Gandi Jayanti

Thursday 21
1/10/2
Friday 0 /22/ 0
02/10/20
Saturday / 2 1/
04/10/20
Monday /2 1/
05/10/20
Tuesday / 2 1/ Surgery
06/10/20
Wednesday /10/ Medicine

21




07/10/20

Thursday 21
Friday | 0%/10/20

Saturday 09/ ;(1)/ 20
Monday 11/10/20

21

2nd Saturday




12/10/20

Tuesday 21 Surgery
13/10/20
Wednesday / 2 1/ Medicine
14/10/20
Thursday / 2 1/
15/10/2
Friday 5/2(1)/ 0
16/10/20
Saturday /10/

21

Holiday




18/10/20

Holiday

Monday 21
19/10/20
Tuesday / 2 1/
20/10/20
Wednesday / 2 1/ Medicine
Thursday 21/ ;(1)/ 20
22/10/20
Friday / 2 1/ OB & GYN
23/10/20
Saturday /10/

21

4t Saturday




25/10/20

Monday 21
26/10/20
Tuesday / 2 1/
Wednesday Medicine

27/10/20




21

Thursday 28/ ;(1)/ 20
Friday 29/;(1)/20
Saturday 30/;(1)/20
Monday 01/ ;1/ 20 Pharmac
Tuesday 02/ ;i/ 20 Surgery
Wednesday 03/;:/20 Medicine
Thursday 04/ ;i/ 20 Holiday
Friday 05/;:/20 Holiday
Saturday 06/ ;i/ 20 Holiday
Monday 08/ ;i/ 20 CM Pathology
Tuesday 09/;1/20 Surgery
Wednesday 10711720 Medicine

21




11/11/20

Thursday 21 FMT
Friday 22/11/20 OB & GYN
Saturday 13/ ;i/ 20 2nd Saturday
Monday 15/;1/20 CM Pharmacology
Tuesday 16/ ;i/ 20 Surgery
Wednesday 17/ ;i/ 20 Medicine
Thursday 18/;1/20 FMT
Friday 19/;1/20 Holiday
Saturday 20/ ;i/ 20 FMT
Monday 22/;1/20 CM
Tuesday 23/;1/20 Surgery
Wednesday 24/ ;i/ 20 Medicine
Thursday 23/11/20 FMT
Friday 26/11/20 OB & GYN

21




27/11/20

Saturday 21 4t Saturday
Monday 29/ ;i/ 20 CM Pharmac
Tuesday 30/ ;i/ 20 Surgery
Wednesday 01/ ;i/ 20 Medicine
Thursday 02/ ;i/ 20 FMT
Friday 03/21/20 OB & GYN
Saturday 04/ ;i/ 20 FMT
Monday 06/ ;i/ 20 CM Pathology
Tuesday 07/ ;i/ 20 Surgery
Wednesday 08/ ;i/ 20 Medicine
Thursday 09/ ;i/ 20 FMT
Friday 10/21/20 OB & GYN
Saturday 11/ ;i/ 20 2nd Saturday
Monday 13/21/20 CM




14/12/20

Tuesday 21 Surgery
Wednesday 15/ ;i/ 20 Medicine
Thursday 16/ ;i/ 20
__
Saturday 18/ ;i/ 20
Tuesday 21/21/20 Surgery
Wednesday 22/ ;i/ 20 Medicine
Thursday 23/21/20
Friday 24/;?20 OB & GYN -
Saturday 25/ ;i/ 20 Holiday
Tuesday 28/ ;i/ 20 Surgery
Wednesday 29/12/20 Medicine

21




Thursday

30/12/20
21

Friday

31/12/20
21

OB & GYN




